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Pobla Tornesa, 10/06/2017
Clasificaci&oacute;n final

Federaci
Rovira Sanchez , Angela ESP
Cases Gomez , Kyra ESP
Cases Gomez , Noa ESP
Iborra Forner , Lola ESP
Iborra Forner , Maria ESP

Gonzalez Azorin , Carme ESP
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Semi F
03.04.04.04
02.03.04.04
01.01.05.06
01.01.03.03
01.01.03.07
01.01.02.02

Final
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00



